BILSEORT Norwegian Racing Champlonship
FORBUND

NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen 20.-22. juni

All classes Rudskogen 3,217 Km
Free Practice Session 8 20.06.2014 14:20
Practice started at 14:51:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(6) Formel Car black
1 1:27.920 +0.299 14:55:12.407
2 1:27.621 14:56:40.028
3 1:27.671 +0.050 14:58:07.699
p4 1:38.524 +10.903 14:59:46.223
5 2:33.930 +1:06.309 15:02:20.153
p6 1:40.089 +12.468 15:04:00.242
(1) Jorn Martin Aalerud
1 1:34.977 +0.922 15:00:31.325
2 1:34.463 +0.408 15:02:05.788
3 1:34.294 +0.239 15:03:40.082
4 1:34.424 +0.369 15:05:14.506
5 15:06:48.561
p6 2:11.367 +37.312 15:08:59.928
(133) Mirza Ahmetagic
1 1:41.820 +2.124 14:55:38.337
2 14:57:18.033
p3 1:50.119 +10.423 14:59:08.152
4 3:48.855 +2:09.159 15:02:57.007
p5 2:05.373 +25.677 15:05:02.380
(141) Carsten Lauridsen
1 14:55:30.667
p2 2:07.044 +25.503 14:57:37.711
Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits
Timekeeping M. Wagner: // @9— Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:
) www.mylaps.com
Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal: Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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